
708 

Name 

Unsuccessful-continued 
Trevor Bringans Ltd 
A W Burd (Export) 
Draw Art Supplies Ltd 
Kenmore Traders Ltd 
Phoenix Cartage Ltd 
Thematic Group Limited 
Hurls Toy Company 
Hurls Toy Company 
Hurls Toy Company 
Australasian Export Import Dev 
Draw Art Supplies Ltd 
Hurls Toy Company 
Bak International Trading 
Jesskerri Handcrafts 
C V J Trading 
Shirleen Enterprises 
Thematic Group Limited 
Thematic Group Limited 
Hurls Toy Company 
Anthony Trading Co Ltd 
Thematic Group Limited 
Kenmore Traders Ltd 
Thematic Group Limited 
MacLuke Investments 

In va 1 id 

Rowe & Co (NZ) Ltd 
Manly Park. Toy Shoppe 
Manly Park Toy Shoppe 
Manly Park Toy Shoppe 

14 
Tender No-: 4462 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

L Holt & Co Ltd 
Oriental Imports (N Z) Ltd 
Primark Marking Co Ltd 
Primark Marking Co Ltd 
Primark Marking Co Ltd 
Primark Marking Co Ltd 
Primark Marking Co Ltd 
A W Burd (Export) 
Thematic Group Limited 
3m NZ Ltd 
Thematic Group Limited 

Unsuccessful 

Thematic Group Limited 
Thematic Group Limited 
Thematic Group Limited 

Inval id 

Rowe & Co (NZ) Ltd 
Rowe & Co (NZ) Ltd 
Manly Park Toy Shoppe 

33 
Tender No: 4463 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

MacLuke Investments 
MacLuke Investments 
Flower Systems (1984) Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Cost Less Ltd 
L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd 
Arcon International Ltd 
o L Goldsmith & Co Ltd 
Kaymac Distributors Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

Shirleen Enterprises 
o L Goldsmith & Co Ltd 
Oo-La-La Internat Licensing Ltd 
Oo-La-La Internat Licensing Ltd 
L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Robert John Wilson 
Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd 
Oo-La-La Internat Licensing Ltd 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Howick 
Howick 
Howick 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Howick 
Auckland 
Waikanae 
Auckland 
Johnsonville 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Howick 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Christchurch 
Whangaparaoa 
Whangaparaoa 
Whangaparaoa 

Item Code: Ex97014 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Whangaparaoa 

Item Code: Ex97014 

Location 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Johnsonville 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

50 
2 

10 
20 

8 
10 

1 
1 
1 

35 
10 

1 
2 
2 

30 
10 
5 

100 
1 
1 

20 
20 

2 
5 

5 
100 
100 
100 

Units 
Sought 

1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

1 
10 

1 

3 
2 

14 

Units 
Sought 

1 
1 
2 

10 
10 
3 
2 
2 

10 

5 
2 

13 
10 
5 
3 
3 
1 

10 

Units 
Won 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

o 
o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

o 
o 
o 

o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

1 
1 
2 

10 
10 
3 
2 
2 
2 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

4.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

500.00 
5.00 
4.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

660.00 
261.00 
142.00 
134.00 
126.00 
121. 00 
102.00 
11.00 
10.00 
1.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

400.00 
200.00 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

705.00 
553.00 
500.00 
500.00 
460.00 
406.00 
400.00 
400.00 
350.00 

306.00 
300.00 
280.00 
260.00 
256.00 
250.00 
250.00 
241.00 
240.00 

No. 18 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

660.00 
783.00 
142.00 
134.00 
126.00 
121.00 
102.00 
22.00 
10.00 
1.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

705.00 
553.00 

1,000.00 
5,000.00 
4,600.00 
1,218.00 

800.00 
800.00 
700.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


